Enter configuration: Dimensions and values shown are nominal. LuminosoLED continually works to improve
products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or
appearance of products.
** 6 - 8 week lead time / custom colors available upon request – additional charges will apply.
DESCRIPTION
Our versatile post-top lighting solution, designed for mounting heights of
8 to 20 feet, combines aesthetics with functionality. Ideal for parking lots,
drive lanes, entrances, perimeters, and pathways, it provides seamless,

WS & CCTS:  SWR2-16-WS-CCTS-5M-Y-BZ
Standard:  SWR2-16-130W-40K-5M-Y-BZ**
Ordering Example
Series Wattage Selectable Voltage CCTS Finish Motion Sensor
SWR2
LED Post Top
WS
(130W / 87W / 70W / 45W)
Y
120-277V
CCTS
(Color Temp. Selectable)
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
BZ
Bronze
BK
Black
Blank
Blank = None
MS
MS = Motion Sensor
45W              87W
45 Watts           87 Watts
70W              130W
70 Watts           130 Watts
40K
4000K
50K
5000K
WH
White
WATTAGE SELECT
Offer three CCT adjustable
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K).
CCT SELECT
3500K 4000K 5000K100%80%60%40%
Supports 4 positions
wattage regulation:
130W, 87W, 70W, 45W
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This fixture has the function of
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site.
3000K
VH VL V+
V- V+
DIM+DIM-
LV1
DIM+ DIM-
LV2
LV3
LV4
4000K
5000K
Custom colors available upon request –
additional charges will apply. **
IP65
Rated
** **
Project: Date
Type:
Model:
SWR2 Series
LED Post Top W/ Selectable CCT & Wattage Or Standard
PERFORMANCE DATA (Standard)
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE CRI LUMENS
3000 K
LPW
3000 K
LUMENS
4000 K